
Monday 27 September - Challenge Day  
Come along prepared to test your skills and knowledge with a 
day of games, team building activities and challenges.

Tuesday 28 September - Art and Craft Part 1    
Enjoy a special day of Spring inspired art and craft.

Wednesday 29 September - The Great Outdoors and 
Barbeque lunch 
Enjoy the Spring weather playing games outside with the pedal 
bikes, ball sports and many more. Children are welcome to 
bring along their own scooters and helmets.
* Please advise Vacation Care staff of any dietary requirements prior to the day

Thursday 30 September -  Dream Catchers and Kites  
Spend the day designing and creating your own special dream 
catcher or kite.

Friday 1 October - Excursion to the movies  
A special excursion to the Star Theatre to enjoy seeing Boss 
Baby. 
*The cost of this excursion will be $12.00 which will be added to your 
HubWorks account

Monday 4 October - Biscuit decorating  
Back by popular demand from our last holidays, we will enjoy 
rolling, decorating and cooking our very own biscuits supplied 
to us from Chartwells, our very own catering company.

Tuesday 5 October - Art and Craft  
Enjoy Part 2 of our special Art and Craft days.

Wednesday 6 October - Tie-dyeing T-shirts  
A day filled with colour and fun as you design your own tie-dye 
T-shirt.
*Please bring your own white T-shirt on this day

Thursday 7 October 
Show Day Public Holiday – No Vacation Care

Friday 8 October - Excursion to YMCA 
Bounce, hop and jump. Take a trip to YMCA for  
fun activities for all.
*The cost of this excursion will be $16.00 this will be  
added to your HubWorks account

Booking Form
Child 1 Name:

Date of birth:              /              / Grade in 2021:

Child 2 Name:

Date of birth:              /              / Grade in 2021:

Child 3 Name:

Date of birth:             /              / Grade in 2021:

If you wish to utilise this care, please return your Booking Form to Junior Campus 
Reception or to the Vacation Care Co-ordinators: Kim Sloane ksloane@lcgs.tas.edu.au 
or Jacquie Woolsey jwoolsey@lcgs.tas.edu.au or phone 0418 571 113.

Launceston Grammar
Vacation Care Programme

Cancellation Fees
$35.00 if notice is not given at
least 1 day prior.

Late Pick Up Fees
$10.00 after 10mins + $1.00 per 
additional minute thereafter.
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Mon 27 Sept

Tue 28 Sept

Wed 29 Sept

Thu 30 Sept

Fri 1 Oct

Mon 4 Oct

Tue 5 Oct

Wed 6 Oct

Thu 7 Oct No Vacation Care

Fri 8 Oct

Parent details

Contact name:

Mobile number:

Email:

I hereby give permission for my child/children to attend on the selected days.

Alternative 
contact:
Alternative 
contact number:

Signature:

Monday 27 September - Friday 8 October 2021


